
2024 MICHIGAN CLUB GOLF OUTING SCHEDULE

Date Course Time Price Coordinator Phone Number Course Phone 
Number

Monday, 1-8-24 Rock Creek 12:00 shotgun $65.00 + tax Sheri Plumley 231-690-2686 251-928-4223
Wednesday, 1-10-24 Glen Lakes 12:00 shotgun $43.99 + tax Dyna Lehman 517-983-8225 251-955-1220
Monday, 1-15-24 Soldiers Creek 12:00 shotgun $44.00 + tax Dave Ferguson 989-435-9085 251-986-8633
Wednesday, 1-17-24  Gulf Shores  Tee times 10:00/12:30 $50.00 + tax Mary Rossi 586-295-4449 251-968-7366
Monday, 1-22-24 Kiva Dunes 10:30 shotgun $79 Dave Eppley 810-334-5947 251-540-7000
Wednesday, 1-24-24 Rock Creek 12:00 shotgun $65.00 + tax Pat Buron 231-392-1243 251-928-4223
Monday, 1-29-24 Soldiers Creek 12:00 shotgun $44.00 + tax Dave Holzworth  231-463-7181 251-986-8633

12:00 shotgun
Free range balls

Monday, 2-5-24 Lost Key 12:00 shotgun $52.00 Bob Imhoff 616-897-5290 850-549-2161

Wednesday, 2-7-24 Glen Lakes 12:00 shotgun $43.99 + tax Dyna Lehman 517-983-8225 251-955-1220
Monday, 2-12-24 Kiva Dunes 10:30 shotgun $79 Dave Eppley 810-334-5947 251-540-7000
Wednesday, 2-14-24 Gulf Shores Tee times 10:00/12:30 $50.00 + tax Mary Rossi 586-295-4449 251-968-7366
Monday, 2-19-24 Rock Creek 12:00 shotgun $65.00 + tax Sheri Plumley 231-690-2686 251-928-4223
Wednesday, 2--21-24 Soldiers Creek 12:00 shotgun $44.00 + tax Dave Ferguson 989-435-9085 251-986-8633
Monday 2-26-24 Lost Key 12:00 shotgun $52.00 Bob Imhoff 616-897-5290 850-549-2161

12:00 shotgun
Free range balls

Monday, 3-4-24 Rock Creek Tee times 10:30/12:30 $65.00 + Tax Pat Buron 231-392-1243 251-928-4223
Wednesday, 3-6-24 Gulf Shores Tee times 10:00/12:30 $55.00 + tax Dave Holzworth 231-463-7181 251-968-7366

12/10/23

Wednesday, 2-28-24 Timber Creek $41.00 + tax with bag 
Lunch Nancy Grebe 586-295-4345 251-621-9900

Sunday, 2-4-24 Second Sign up at 
building behind Live Bait 1:00 to 2:00

Wednesday, 1-31-24 Timber Creek $41.00 + tax with bag 
lunch Nancy Grebe 586-295-4345 251-621-9900

Wednesday, 1-3-24 First Sign up at building 
behind Live Bait                                 1:00 to 2:30  


